	Erhebungsblatt: Patientengewicht – Dosis bei Röntgenaufnahmen


	Institut
	

	Raum
	

	verwendetes Gerät
	

	Generator
	


	Untersuchung
	


	durchführende Person
	


	leichte Patienten
	Röntgenröhrenspannung [kV]:

	Nummer
	Patientengewicht [kg]
	Strom-Zeit-Produkt [mAs]
	bzw. Dosis-Flächen-Produkt / Einheit

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	


	mittelgewichtige Patienten
	Röntgenröhrenspannung [kV]:

	Nummer
	Patientengewicht [kg]
	Strom-Zeit-Produkt [mAs]
	bzw. Dosis-Flächen-Produkt / Einheit

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	


	schwere Patienten
	Röntgenröhrenspannung [kV]:

	Nummer
	Patientengewicht [kg]
	Strom-Zeit-Produkt [mAs]
	bzw. Dosis-Flächen-Produkt / Einheit

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	


	Kommentare
	



	erstellt von
	

	freigegeben durch
	

	Version
	
	Gültigkeitsbeginn:

	
	
	Gültigkeitsende:


